
Golden Hour

SPRITZERS

Negroni
Campari, Sweet Vermouth, Prosecco
Aperol Rosato
Aperol, Rosé Wine, Prosecco
Cynar & Pompelmo
Cynar, Fresh Grapefruit Juice, Prosecco
Limoncello
Limoncello, Prosecco, Fresh Mint

WINES

Vino Intrepido Pinot Grigio
Mornington Peninsula, VIC
Head Rosé
Barossa Valley SA
Box Grove Prosecco
Nagambie Lakes, VIC
Petronio Pinot Noir
Yarra Valley, VIC

BEER

Urban Alley Lager
475ml, Melbourne, VIC

MOCKTAIL

Berry

15

15

12

12

Monday to Thursday, 4PM - sunset


